
Rivier (5-6,0-0 Great Northeast) -vs- SUNY New Paltz (7-3,0-0 UVC)
2/7/2026 at Albany, NY (Kahl Campus Center)

 
 

 
Rivier (5-6,0-0 Great Northeast)

 
 
SUNY New Paltz (7-3,0-0 UVC)

 
 

Site: Albany, NY (Kahl Campus Center)
Date: 2/7/2026   Attendance: 11   Time: 4:19 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Rivier (1) 14 25 22 21
SUNY New Paltz (3) 25 20 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
7 McCloskey, Matthew 4 6 4 15 .133 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 8.0
22 Cruz, Joseph 4 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0.0
13 Dickinson, Tyler 4 7 1 12 .500 0 0 1 1 3 3 0 2 0 0 12.5
15 Barish, Justin 4 1 2 5 -.200 32 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 1.0
6 Barron, Cade 4 5 2 12 .250 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 7.0
10 FItzpatrick, Cody 4 2 2 9 .000 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 1 3.0
8 Levesque, James 4 7 3 13 .308 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 8.0
21 Clark, Kenji 4 9 4 19 .263 0 0 1 4 0 3 0 1 0 0 11.5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0
17 Boyer, Everett 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
18 Combs, Aidan 1 0 1 3 -.333 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
20 Laduke, Shawn 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 41 37 20 89 .191 35 0 7 18 4 6 0 20 0 9 51.0

Set K E TA %
1 6 6 21 0.0
2 11 5 22 0.273
3 12 4 21 0.381
4 8 5 25 0.12

37 20 89 .191

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
4 Shanley, Daniel 4 3 0 5 .600 37 2 4 4 0 1 0 8 0 0 7.5
1 Hofer, Luke 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0
5 Teplansky, Matt 4 11 5 20 .300 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 12.5
11 Jain, Krish 4 0 1 3 -.333 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 1.5
8 Ndoria, Geoff 4 13 3 22 .455 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 3 0 1 17.0
3 DeBonis, Max 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0.0
6 Brutschin, Peter 4 2 1 6 .167 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 3.0
10 Tenedorio, Nikko 4 17 6 30 .367 1 0 1 5 1 2 1 4 0 3 20.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
9 Kayser, Artair 3 2 2 4 .000 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3.5
19 Kudlinksi, Matt 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 41 48 18 90 .333 46 2 9 18 3 10 1 27 0 7 65.0

Set K E TA %
1 14 1 19 0.684
2 8 6 22 0.091
3 13 3 22 0.455
4 13 8 27 0.185

48 18 90 .333

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 1 9 10 2 22
Lead changes 0 5 4 1 10


